42°2'

NatCheZ Fire ®  Fire Origin —— Stream/River

Wilderness = State Highway

OR-RSF-000348

Progression Map SeenioByway 1y
09/04/2018 Note: Perimeters are approximate and may change due to more accurate mapping.
z Date Acres Growth .
& 7/18/2018 767 767 2
7/19/2018 1,048 324 i
7/20/2018 1,372 182
7/21/2018 1,554 538
z 7/24/2018 2,414 324
5~ 7/25/2018 2,738 324 ||
N 7/26/2018 2,988 250 g
7/27/2018 3,777 789 |
7/28/2018 4,613 836
7/29/2018 5,360 747 ||
z 7/30/2018 6,174 814 i}
¢ 7/31/2018 6,988 814 -
8/1/2018 7,693 705 )
7/22/2018 1,911 357
7/23/2018 2,092 181
z 8/2/2018 8,432 59|
5 o . e S g ! B , : . 8/3/2018 9,463 1,031 i g
by - - A 5 : J _Q Iill_.- ; . | 7 v 8/4/2018 9,848 385 ! g
” P Tieapet. & | e - 8/5/2018 10,302 454
8/6/2018 10,859 557 |
8/7/2018 11,338 a79 |
z 8/8/2018 11,600 262 i}
¢ 8/9/2018 11,899 299 |[I¢
8/10/2018 12,449 550 )
8/11/2018 12,667 488
8/12/2018 13,115 448
z 8/13/2018 13,756 641 |
2 8/14/2018 15,940 2,184 g
N | 8/15/2018 16,970 1,030 £
el 7 8/16/2018 18,618 1,648
o 8/17/2018 19,680 1,062
8/18/2018 20,085 405 ||
£ 8/19/2018 20,275 190 f].
: 8/21/2018 21,342 1,067 |3
8/22/2018 23,228 1,886 ' )
8/23/2018 23,417 189
8/23/2018 23,773 356 ’
] 8/25/2018 24,224 451
- 8/26/2018 24,605 381 || £
N 8/27/2018 25,199 594 s
8/28/2018 25,563 364
8/29/2018 26,227 664
8/29/2018 26,702 475
z 8/30/2018 27,076 374 i}
4 8/31/2018 27,303 2,146 |5
9/1/2018 27,905 602 X
9/2/2018 28,526 621
9/3/2018 29,492
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